Excellent linearity of ±0.015 dB
Choice of one or two detectors
Easy-to-use menu-driven display
Wide-area detector for non-connectorized
component characterization
POWER METERS
PM-1100 and PM-16001100/1600
R&D AND MANUFACTURING

PM-1100/PM-1600
SPPM1100/1600.2AN © 2006 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  06/11
ORDERING INFORMATION
PM-110X-FOA-XXX PM-16XX-FOA-XXX
Connector adapter
FOA-316 = SMA 906 low reflection
FOA-322 = FC low reflection: FC, FC (/PC/SPC/UPC/APC, NEC-D3)
FOA-328 = DIN 47256 (LSA) low reflection: DIN 47256 (/PC/APC)
FOA-332 = ST low reflection: ST (/PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-340 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm) low reflection
FOA-354 = SC low reflection: SC (/PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-376 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG low reflection
FOA-384 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 low reflection
FOA-396 = E-2000 low reflection: E-2000 (PC/APC)
FOA-397 = LX.5
FOA-398 = LC low reflection
FOA-399 = MU low reflection
FOA-3000 = Adapter for BFA-3000 (Universal Bare Fiber Adapter) (with 3 mm detector only)
FOA-8100 = Utility adapter (with 3 mm detector only)
Examples: PM-1102X-FOA-399
PM-1623-FOA-316
PM-1623W-FOA-3000 with BFA-3000
Number of channels